STATE OF IDAHO

FILLED POSITIONS REPORT
As Of : Jan 8, 2025

Full Agency: 200 - DEPARTMENT OF ADMINISTRATION

Approp Unit Code: ADAA

Fund Code Position

Approp Unit Description

Fund Description

Position Description

Pay Rate

General Fund 2967

2975
45000 Admin Acct Sves Appd&Cont Isf 2972
45014 Admin Acct Svcs Appd&Cont Isf: Small Agency Business Mgmt 2964
2966
2969
2980
2970

Management Services 10000

200 - DEPARTMENT OF ADMINISTRATION - Count
Approp Unit Code: ADAC

Fund Code Position

DIRECTOR- DEPT OF ADMIN
PROGRAM SPECIALIST
TECH RECORDS SPEC 1

FINANCIAL OFFICER
FINANCIAL SPECIALIST
FINANCIAL SPECIALIST

FINANCIAL SPECIALIST, SR

FINANCIAL SPECIALIST

$78.00
$36.37
$22.17
$46.00
$26.07
$29.99
$35.58
$27.97

Approp Unit Description
Public Works Operations 36500

Fund Description
Permanent Building Fund 2899
2910

20697

20683

2908

2911

2912

20814

2944

2952

2913

20815

2945

2953

2915

2916

2946

2959

2937

Position Description
ADMIN-PUBLIC WORKS
DPW CONSTRUCTION REPRESENTATIVE
200 DPW PBFAC Community Member
200 DPW PBFAC Banking Member
DPW CONSTRUCTION REPRESENTATIVE
DPW CONSTRUCTION REPRESENTATIVE
DPW CONSTRUCTION REPRESENTATIVE
TECH RECORDS SPEC 1
PROJECT MANAGER 1
PROJECT MANAGER 2
DPW CONSTRUCTION REPRESENTATIVE
PROJECT MANAGER 1
PROJECT MANAGER 1
PROJECT MANAGER 2
DPW CONSTRUCTION REPRESENTATIVE
FIELD REPRESENTATIVE, SR
PROJECT MANAGER 1
TECH RECORDS SPEC 1
BUSINESS OPERATIONS SPEC

Pay Rate
$57.70
$23.90
$0.01
$0.01
$26.59
$23.54
$24.62
$17.17
$39.70
$45.69
$22.75
$35.00
$38.89
$45.04
$27.11
$34.26
$43.76
$21.12
$29.86



2943 PROJECT MANAGER 1 $36.67
2948 PROJECT MANAGER 1 $36.93
2949 PROJECT MANAGER 1 $41.35
2941 PROJECT MANAGER 1 $36.71
2955 PROJECT MANAGER 1 $37.31
2951 PROJECT MANAGER 1 $44.40
2960 TECH RECORDS SPEC 1 $17.17
2942 PROJECT MANAGER 1 $35.72
2957 TECH RECORDS SPEC 1 $18.21
2947 PROJECT MANAGER 1 $37.91
2958 TECH RECORDS SPEC 1 $22.34
2950 PROJECT MANAGER 1 $38.52
45026 Admin Acct Svcs Appd&Cont Isf: Facilities Services 2904 ELECTRICIAN $27.27
2905 ELECTRICIAN $27.98
2900 BUILDING SUPERINTENDENT CM $26.08
2902 PLUMBER $27.00
2919 HVAC SPECIALIST $29.84
2907 FINANCIAL SPECIALIST $24.00
2901 BUILDING SUPERINTENDENT CH $24.50
2917 FACILITY SERVICES MGR CH $41.86
2921 HVAC SPECIALIST $30.66
2920 HVAC SPECIALIST $26.39
2903 ELECTRICIAN $30.59
2918 FACILITY SERVICES MGR CM $37.88
2923 LANDSCAPE SUPERINTENDENT $27.01
2922 HVAC SPECIALIST $27.40
2906 FACILITIES MANAGER $50.44
2927 MAINT CRAFTSMAN SR $20.50
2928 MAINT CRAFTSMAN SR $22.38
2924 LANDSCAPE TECH, SR $20.19
2926 LEASING PROGRAM MANAGER $44.59
2939 PAINTER $19.00
2930 MAINT CRAFTSMAN SR $22.09
2925 LANDSCAPE TECH, SR $19.87
2934 MAINT CRAFTSMAN SR $20.83
2962 TECH RECORDS SPEC 1 $20.08




2933 MAINT CRAFTSMAN SR $21.25

2929 MAINT CRAFTSMAN SR $20.46
2936 BUILDING FAC FRMN $23.93
2931 MAINT CRAFTSMAN SR $20.00
2938 PAINTER $19.99
2935 BUILDING FAC FRMN $23.24
2994 MAINT CRAFTSMAN $16.59
2976 PROGRAM MANAGER $34.10
2956 PROGRAM SPECIALIST TECHNICIAN $24.11
2993 MAINT CRAFTSMAN $17.49
2963 Deputy Director $57.69
2977 PROGRAM SPECIALIST TECHNICIAN $24.22
200 - DEPARTMENT OF ADMINISTRATION - Count 67
Approp Unit Code: ADAD
Approp Unit Description Fund Code Fund Description Position Position Description Pay Rate
Purchasing 45027 Admin Acct Svcs Appd&Cont Isf: Purchasing 20819 PURCHASING OFCR, DIV/PUR $26.00
21413 200 DOP INT NONSTATE $0.01
21418 200 DOP INT NONSTATE $0.01
20817 PURCHASING OFCR, DIV/PUR $26.00
2881 BUSINESS ANALYST $38.76
2880 ADMIN PURCHASING $54.38
2883 BUYER, DIV OF PURCHASING $25.25
2885 PURCHASING OFR, DIV/PUR $31.79
2886 BUYER, DIV OF PURCHASING $28.00
2882 PURCHASING OFCR,DIV/PUR $28.26
2893 PROGRAM SUPERVISOR $42.94
2890 BUYER, DIV OF PURCHASING $26.96
2888 BUYER, SENIOR $26.96
2894 PROGRAM SUPERVISOR $41.62
2889 OFFICE SPECIALIST 2 $19.85
2897 TRAINING SPEC $34.86
2895 PURCHASING MANAGER, STATE $46.98
45600 Surplus Property Revolving Fund 20752 200 DOP TEMP STOREKEEPER $15.48
2887 SURPLUS PROP BUS MGR $28.53
2896 STOREKEEPER $18.89

2898 TECH RECORDS SPEC 1 $19.21



200 - DEPARTMENT OF ADMINISTRATION - Count 21
Approp Unit Code: ADAK

Approp Unit Description Fund Code Fund Description Position Position Description Pay Rate
Office Of Insurance Management 46152 Employee Group Insurance Fund: Group Ins-Admin 2868 EMPLOYEE BENEFITS SPEC $23.56
2866 GROUP INS BENEFIT SUPERVISOR $33.00
20813 Personnel Technician $19.00
20822 EMPLOYEE BENEFITS SPEC $21.50
2871 GROUP INS PERSONNEL TECH $20.33
2870 GROUP INS PROGRAM SPECIALIST $29.50
2869 STATEWIDE GROUP INS MGR $45.63
46299 Retained Risk Account: Risk Management Administration 2877 RISK MGMT CLAIMS TECH $23.56
2875 200 DIIS RM PR MGR $42.40
2874 RISK MGMT PROGRAM MANAGER $39.54
2865 ADMIN-INSURANCE $58.81
2879 TECH RECORDS SPEC 1 $21.71
2872 RISK MGMT CLAIMS ADJ $34.73
2873 RISK MGMT ANALYST $31.51
2876 RISK MGMT PROGRAM SPECIALIST $28.89
51900 Industrial Special Indemnity Fund 2867 EMPLOYEE BENEFITS SPEC $24.79
2878 ISIF MANAGER $42.14
200 - DEPARTMENT OF ADMINISTRATION - Count 17
Approp Unit Code: ADAM
Approp Unit Description Fund Code Fund Description Position Position Description Pay Rate
Document Services 10000 General Fund 2983 SHIP & REC MTRLS HANDLER $18.34
2985 SHIP & REC MTRLS HANDLER $17.17
2982 SHIP & REC MTRLS HANDLER $17.86
2984 SHIP & REC MTRLS HANDLER $18.61
45051 Admin Acct Svcs Appd&Cont Isf: Document Services-Ded 2987 SHIP & REC MTRLS HANDLER $19.96
2986 SHIP & REC MTRLS HANDLER $17.77
2965 PRINTING COPY CNTR TECH $20.91
20670 POSTAL CLERK, LEAD $21.27
2989 SHIP & REC MTRLS HANDLER $18.61
2990 SHIP & REC MTRLS HANDLER $17.77
2988 SHIP & REC MTRLS HANDLER $18.20
2974 BUSINESS OPERATIONS MGR $32.99

2991 SHIP & REC MTRLS HANDLER $19.96



2978 POSTAL CLERK, LEAD $22.27
2979 SHIP & REC MTRLS HANDLER $17.17
2981 SHIP & REC MTRLS HANDLER $18.03
2992 STOREKEEPER $22.88
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