## STATE OF IDAHO FILLED POSITIONS REPORT

As Of : <u>Jan 8, 2025</u>

## Full Agency: 200 - DEPARTMENT OF ADMINISTRATION

Approp Unit Code: ADAA

Approp Unit Description	Fund Code	Fund Description	Position	Position Description	Pay Rate
Management Services	10000	General Fund	2967	DIRECTOR- DEPT OF ADMIN	\$78.00
			2975	PROGRAM SPECIALIST	\$36.37
	45000	Admin Acct Svcs Appd&Cont Isf	2972	TECH RECORDS SPEC 1	\$22.17
	45014	Admin Acct Svcs Appd&Cont Isf: Small Agency Business Mgmt	2964	FINANCIAL OFFICER	\$46.00
			2966	FINANCIAL SPECIALIST	\$26.07
			2969	FINANCIAL SPECIALIST	\$29.99
		2980	FINANCIAL SPECIALIST, SR	\$35.58	
			2970	FINANCIAL SPECIALIST	\$27.97
<b>200 - DEPARTMENT OF ADMINISTR</b>	RATION - Count		8		

## Approp Unit Code: ADAC

Approp Unit Description	Fund Code	Fund Description	Position	Position Description	Pay Rate
Public Works Operations	36500	Permanent Building Fund	2899	ADMIN-PUBLIC WORKS	\$57.70
			2910	DPW CONSTRUCTION REPRESENTATIVE	\$23.90
			20697	200 DPW PBFAC Community Member	\$0.01
			20683	200 DPW PBFAC Banking Member	\$0.01
			2908	DPW CONSTRUCTION REPRESENTATIVE	\$26.59
			2911	DPW CONSTRUCTION REPRESENTATIVE	\$23.54
			2912	DPW CONSTRUCTION REPRESENTATIVE	\$24.62
			20814	TECH RECORDS SPEC 1	\$17.17
			2944	PROJECT MANAGER 1	\$39.70
			2952	PROJECT MANAGER 2	\$45.69
			2913	DPW CONSTRUCTION REPRESENTATIVE	\$22.75
			20815	PROJECT MANAGER 1	\$35.00
			2945	PROJECT MANAGER 1	\$38.89
			2953	PROJECT MANAGER 2	\$45.04
			2915	DPW CONSTRUCTION REPRESENTATIVE	\$27.11
			2916	FIELD REPRESENTATIVE, SR	\$34.26
			2946	PROJECT MANAGER 1	\$43.76
			2959	TECH RECORDS SPEC 1	\$21.12
			2937	BUSINESS OPERATIONS SPEC	\$29.86

		2943	PROJECT MANAGER 1	\$36.67
		2948	PROJECT MANAGER 1	\$36.93
		2949	PROJECT MANAGER 1	\$41.35
		2941	PROJECT MANAGER 1	\$36.71
		2955	PROJECT MANAGER 1	\$37.31
		2951	PROJECT MANAGER 1	\$44.40
		2960	TECH RECORDS SPEC 1	\$17.17
		2942	PROJECT MANAGER 1	\$35.72
		2957	TECH RECORDS SPEC 1	\$18.21
		2947	PROJECT MANAGER 1	\$37.91
		2958	TECH RECORDS SPEC 1	\$22.34
		2950	PROJECT MANAGER 1	\$38.52
45026	Admin Acct Svcs Appd&Cont Isf: Facilities Services	2904	ELECTRICIAN	\$27.27
		2905	ELECTRICIAN	\$27.98
		2900	BUILDING SUPERINTENDENT CM	\$26.08
		2902	PLUMBER	\$27.00
		2919	HVAC SPECIALIST	\$29.84
		2907	FINANCIAL SPECIALIST	\$24.00
		2901	BUILDING SUPERINTENDENT CH	\$24.50
		2917	FACILITY SERVICES MGR CH	\$41.86
		2921	HVAC SPECIALIST	\$30.66
		2920	HVAC SPECIALIST	\$26.39
		2903	ELECTRICIAN	\$30.59
		2918	FACILITY SERVICES MGR CM	\$37.88
		2923	LANDSCAPE SUPERINTENDENT	\$27.01
		2922	HVAC SPECIALIST	\$27.40
		2906	FACILITIES MANAGER	\$50.44
		2927	MAINT CRAFTSMAN SR	\$20.50
		2928	MAINT CRAFTSMAN SR	\$22.38
		2924	LANDSCAPE TECH, SR	\$20.19
		2926	LEASING PROGRAM MANAGER	\$44.59
		2939	PAINTER	\$19.00
		2930	MAINT CRAFTSMAN SR	\$22.09
		2925	LANDSCAPE TECH, SR	\$19.87
		2934	MAINT CRAFTSMAN SR	\$20.83
		2962	TECH RECORDS SPEC 1	\$20.08

2976 2956 2993 2963
2993
2963

Approp Unit Code: ADAD

Approp Unit Description	Fund Code	Fund Description	Position	Position Description	Pay Rate
Purchasing	45027	Admin Acct Svcs Appd&Cont Isf: Purchasing	20819	PURCHASING OFCR, DIV/PUR	\$26.00
			21413	200 DOP INT NONSTATE	\$0.01
			21418	200 DOP INT NONSTATE	\$0.01
			20817	PURCHASING OFCR, DIV/PUR	\$26.00
			2881	BUSINESS ANALYST	\$38.76
			2880	ADMIN PURCHASING	\$54.38
			2883	BUYER, DIV OF PURCHASING	\$25.25
			2885	PURCHASING OFR, DIV/PUR	\$31.79
			2886	BUYER, DIV OF PURCHASING	\$28.00
			2882	PURCHASING OFCR,DIV/PUR	\$28.26
			2893	PROGRAM SUPERVISOR	\$42.94
			2890	BUYER, DIV OF PURCHASING	\$26.96
			2888	BUYER, SENIOR	\$26.96
			2894	PROGRAM SUPERVISOR	\$41.62
			2889	OFFICE SPECIALIST 2	\$19.85
			2897	TRAINING SPEC	\$34.86
			2895	PURCHASING MANAGER, STATE	\$46.98
	45600	Surplus Property Revolving Fund	20752	200 DOP TEMP STOREKEEPER	\$15.48
			2887	SURPLUS PROP BUS MGR	\$28.53
			2896	STOREKEEPER	\$18.89
			2898	TECH RECORDS SPEC 1	\$19.21

Approp Unit Code: ADAK

Approp Unit Description	Fund Code	Fund Description	Position	Position Description	Pay Rate
Office Of Insurance Management	46152	Employee Group Insurance Fund: Group Ins-Admin	2868	EMPLOYEE BENEFITS SPEC	\$23.56
			2866	GROUP INS BENEFIT SUPERVISOR	\$33.00
			20813	Personnel Technician	\$19.00
			20822	EMPLOYEE BENEFITS SPEC	\$21.50
			2871	GROUP INS PERSONNEL TECH	\$20.33
			2870	GROUP INS PROGRAM SPECIALIST	\$29.50
		2869	STATEWIDE GROUP INS MGR	\$45.63	
	2875 200 DIIS RM PR 2874 RISK MGMT PROGRAM 2865 ADMIN-INSURA 2879 TECH RECORDS S 2872 RISK MGMT CLAIN 2873 RISK MGMT ANA	Retained Risk Account: Risk Management Administration	2877	RISK MGMT CLAIMS TECH	\$23.56
			2875	200 DIIS RM PR MGR	\$42.40
		2874	RISK MGMT PROGRAM MANAGER	\$39.54	
		2865	ADMIN-INSURANCE	\$58.81	
		2879	TECH RECORDS SPEC 1	\$21.71	
		2872	RISK MGMT CLAIMS ADJ	\$34.73	
		2873	RISK MGMT ANALYST	\$31.51	
		RISK MGMT PROGRAM SPECIALIST	\$28.89		
	51900	Industrial Special Indemnity Fund	2867	EMPLOYEE BENEFITS SPEC	\$24.79
			2878	ISIF MANAGER	\$42.14
200 - DEPARTMENT OF ADMINISTRA	0 - DEPARTMENT OF ADMINISTRATION - Count		17		

**Approp Unit Code: ADAM** 

Approp Unit Description	Fund Code	Fund Description	Position	Position Description	Pay Rate
Document Services	10000	General Fund	2983	SHIP & REC MTRLS HANDLER	\$18.34
			2985	SHIP & REC MTRLS HANDLER	\$17.17
			2982	SHIP & REC MTRLS HANDLER	\$17.86
			2984	SHIP & REC MTRLS HANDLER	\$18.61
	45051	Admin Acct Svcs Appd&Cont Isf: Document Services-Ded	2987	SHIP & REC MTRLS HANDLER	\$19.96
			2986	SHIP & REC MTRLS HANDLER	\$17.77
			2965	PRINTING COPY CNTR TECH	\$20.91
			20670	POSTAL CLERK, LEAD	\$21.27
			2989	SHIP & REC MTRLS HANDLER	\$18.61
			2990	SHIP & REC MTRLS HANDLER	\$17.77
			2988	SHIP & REC MTRLS HANDLER	\$18.20
			2974	BUSINESS OPERATIONS MGR	\$32.99
			2991	SHIP & REC MTRLS HANDLER	\$19.96

- DEPARTMENT OF ADMINISTRATION - Count			17		
		2992	92	STOREKEEPER	\$22.88
		2981	81	SHIP & REC MTRLS HANDLER	\$18.03
		2979	79	SHIP & REC MTRLS HANDLER	\$17.17
		2978	78	POSTAL CLERK, LEAD	\$22.27